
ATTENTION:

COMPANY:

ADDRESS:

COSTABETTA TROPICAL BEACH HOTET
BUYONG MACTAN, LAPU LAPU CITY 6015

TEL # 032-2382700 /032-495-1000 FAX# 032_ 238270s
TtN: 000-257-0s6-000

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Ms. Rita Lai

Product Manager

Convergent lnternational Travel Development Co. , Ltd

soA#
Date:

90(x,o1

26-Nov-19

#oF Rate/Room PEAK
' sofpax #ofNights SURCHARGE

Jan.27-22,2020

Jan.30-31,2020

lan.29-30,2O2O

)an.26-27,2O2O

lan. 27 -28, 2020

lan. 28-29, 2O2O

jan. 24-25,2O2O

lan. 23-24,2O2O

Jan. 22-23,2O2O

Room Accommodation

119855 Superior- Twin d ABF

Guest Name: TBA

119669 Superior. Twin w/ ABF

Guest Name: TBA

119667 Superior- Twin w/ ABF

Guest Name: TBA

119664 Superior- Twin w/ ABF

Guest Name: TBA

119565 Superior- Twin w/ ABF

Guest Name: TBA

119666 Superior- Twin w/ ABF

Guest Name TBA

119552 Superior- Twin w/ ABF

Guest Name: TBA

119551 Superior- Twin w/ ABF

Guest Name: TBA

119857 Superior- Twin w/ ABF

Guest Name: TBA

5,600.00

5,600.00

5,500.00

10 5,600.00

5,600.00

s,600.00

5,600.00

5,600.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

s,000.00

5,000.00

GRAND TOTAT

Received by:

16,800.00

39,200.00

56,000.00

66,000.00

66,000.00

56,000.00

33,000.00

33,000.00

2&000.00

Php 394000.00

s,600.00

Note: Original lnvoice will be mailed to you together with the Official Receipt.
Please notify us of discrepancies in your statement, if any. All errors or exemptions must be reported within
seven (7) days upon receipt.otherwise, we will assume that the above account is correct.

Payment lnstruction: Please make your check payable to:

COSTABELLA CORPORATION

BUYONG MACIAN LAPU LAPU CITY 6015

For bank payment transfer, please deposit thru the following account:

BANK : SECURIwBANKGoRP.
ACCOUNTNAME : COSTABETLACORPORATTON

: 0181-013-739-001

: BANCODEORO(BDOI
ACCOUNTNAME : COSTABELLACORPORATTON

PESO ACCT# : 00493-009/t0-73

PESO ACCTf

BANK

The amount credited to our bank must be equal to the total billed amount. All bank fees, seruice & transaction fees as well as currencyrate differe/rql be due you and payable upon check-in.

ILA P. HoNRAD

Verified bv:qddl
JUDEE B.OUTERTE

Accounting Manager

KI

Accounti g Associate - A/R
Signature over printed name


